Applicazio

ni Auto

PEUGE

oT

PEUGEO
T 206 2

volumi
/Coda

spiovente

(2A/C)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.1i

1998/09 -

1124 ccm

44 KW

60 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

HFZ
(TULJP)

111

1998/09 -

1124 ccm

44 KW

60 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

HFX
(TULJP)



https://www.dipacommerce.com/ecu-iaw48p2-revisionata-peugeot-1-1.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/ecu-iaw48p2-revisionata-peugeot-1-1.html

PEUGEO

T 206 SW

(2E/K)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.1 2002/07 - J1124 ccm |44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina HFX

(TULJP)




